8:00
8:30
8:55
9:20
9:45
10:10
10:25
11:55
13:00
13:10
13:35
14:00
14:25
14:50
16:05
17:00

0d Oh 30m
0d Oh 25m
0d Oh 25m
0d Oh 25m
0d Oh 25m
0d Oh 15m
0d 1h 30m

0d 1h 5m
0d Oh 10m
0d Oh 25m
0d Oh 25m
0d Oh 25m
0d Oh 25m
0d 1h 15m
0d Oh 55m

NY Advanced Airway
Agenda
June 24, 2021

Welcome, Introductions, ?Coffee/Muffins
Simplifying Emergency Intubation
Supraglottic Airways for Rescue Ventilation
Laryngoscopy Microskills

RL Lecture

Break

Device Stations

Lunch

RL Brief Lecture

Fiberoptic Techniques

Anatomically Difficult Airway

Altenatives to RS

RL Lecture

Device Stations

Cases & Conclusion

End

AL
BD
10

RS
RL

Al

RL

BD
RS
RL
Al
Al



