NY Advanced Airway Agenda June 24, 2021

8:00	0d 0h 30m	Welcome, Introductions, ?Coffee/Muffins	RL
8:30	0d 0h 25m	Simplifying Emergency Intubation	BD
8:55	0d 0h 25m	Supraglottic Airways for Rescue Ventilation	10
9:20	0d 0h 25m	Laryngoscopy Microskills	RS
9:45	0d 0h 25m	RL Lecture	RL
10:10	0d 0h 15m	Break	
10:25	0d 1h 30m	Device Stations	All
11:55	0d 1h 5m	Lunch	
13:00	0d 0h 10m	RL Brief Lecture	RL
13:10	0d 0h 25m	Fiberoptic Techniques	10
13:35	0d 0h 25m	Anatomically Difficult Airway	BD
14:00	0d 0h 25m	Alternatives to RSI	RS
14:25	0d 0h 25m	RL Lecture	RL
14:50	0d 1h 15m	Device Stations	All
16:05	0d 0h 55m	Cases & Conclusion	All
17:00		End	